
Semi-Longhair Cat Show - Sunday 13 November 2016

Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

 

Longhair Kittens Best in Show Sue Thompson 16 Miakoschka Yulian Siberian M Mahoney

Reserve in Show Sue Thompson 10A Shawtop Counterfeit Persian T Rushton

3rd Best Sue Thompson 12 Tipasheena Mr McDreamy Ragdoll J & R Clarke

4th Best Sue Thompson 4 Jodalyn Elle Est Belle Birman J Macartney & S Fairchild

5th Best Sue Thompson 11 Placidpaws Lexi Ragdoll S Curtis

6th Best Sue Thompson 8 Guysndolls Micky J Norwegian Forest D Le-Strange

7th Best Sue Thompson 3 Brincat Blue Diamond Birman L Debrincat

8th Best Sue Thompson 17 Prideshill Annunic Sybilla Siberian B Gallagher

9th Best Sue Thompson 6 Coonmagic Freya Maine Coon T Lamb

10th Best Sue Thompson 2 Brincat King of the Blues Birman L Debrincat

Longhair Cats Best in Show Sue Thompson 23 Coonflakes In Abrokendream Maine Coon T Lamb

Reserve in Show Sue Thompson 25 Karahaven Blue Botticelli Persian D & T Morrison

3rd Best Sue Thompson 30 Belshazar Von Der Selenga Siberian M Mahoney

4th Best Sue Thompson 31 Zorro of Barvinok Siberian C & P Cootes

5th Best Sue Thompson 21 Twomor Darci B Good 4 Us Exotic D & T Morrison

6th Best Sue Thompson 28 Guysndolls YSL Rive Gauche Ragdoll D Le-Strange

7th Best Sue Thompson 20 Chesney Red Baron Exotic P Bunter

8th Best Sue Thompson 18 Spellbound Ametrine Star Birman C Maher

9th Best Sue Thompson 27 Placidpaws Krissy Ragdoll S Curtis

10th Best Sue Thompson 33 Vanstar Princess Neslisah Turkish Van J Walker

Longhair Desexed Best in Show Sue Thompson 47 Shawtop Oh Me Oh My Persian H Jones

Reserve in Show Sue Thompson 43 Fidelis Fennick Odair Maine Coon D Barnett

3rd Best Sue Thompson 40 Feanor Red Arrow Birman J & J Sandercock

4th Best Sue Thompson 48 Shawtop Its All About Me Persian H Jones

5th Best Sue Thompson 38 Rasharnee Lady Myah Birman B Gallagher

6th Best Sue Thompson 46 Pussyfoot Commando Persian A Sargent

7th Best Sue Thompson 44 Pussyfoot Crème' De La Crème Persian F Coombs

8th Best Sue Thompson 37 Hoshiko Twilight Birman T Erridge

9th Best Sue Thompson 41 Dreampoint Angel Of Harlem Birman L Stabe

10th Best Sue Thompson 45 Shawtop Too Hot Persian H Jones



Semi-Longhair Cat Show - Sunday 13 November 2016

Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

Longhair Kittens Best in Show Cheryl Ross 8 Guysndolls Micky J Norwegian Forest D Le-Strange

Reserve in Show Cheryl Ross 10A Shawtop Counterfeit Persian T Rushton

3rd Best Cheryl Ross 6 Coonmagic Freya Maine Coon T Lamb

4th Best Cheryl Ross 13 Amjance Daydreamer Ragdoll M Fardell

5th Best Cheryl Ross 17 Prideshill Annunic Sybilla Siberian B Gallagher

6th Best Cheryl Ross 1 Ammegsacred Shelby Birman G & H Francis

7th Best Cheryl Ross 11 Placidpaws Lexi Ragdoll S Curtis

8th Best Cheryl Ross 14 Prideshill Tabitris Kira Siberian B Gallagher

9th Best Cheryl Ross 2 Brincat King of the Blues Birman L Debrincat

10th Best Cheryl Ross 9 Guysndolls La Toya J Norwegian Forest D Le-Strange

Longhair Cats Best in Show Cheryl Ross 25 Karahaven Blue Botticelli Persian D & T Morrison

Reserve in Show Cheryl Ross 28 Guysndolls YSL Rive Gauche Ragdoll D Le-Strange

3rd Best Cheryl Ross 18 Spellbound Ametrine Star Birman C Maher

4th Best Cheryl Ross 33 Vanstar Princess Neslisah Turkish Van J Walker

5th Best Cheryl Ross 21 Twomor Darci B Good 4 Us Exotic D & T Morrison

6th Best Cheryl Ross 31 Zorro of Barvinok Siberian C & P Cootes

7th Best Cheryl Ross 20 Chesney Red Baron Exotic P Bunter

8th Best Cheryl Ross 26 Guysndolls Love Story Ragdoll D Le-Strange

9th Best Cheryl Ross 23 Coonflakes In Abrokendream Maine Coon T Lamb

10th Best Cheryl Ross 30 Belshazar Von Der Selenga Siberian M Mahoney

Longhair Desexed Best in Show Cheryl Ross 45 Shawtop Too Hot Persian H Jones

Reserve in Show Cheryl Ross 43 Fidelis Fennick Odair Maine Coon D Barnett

3rd Best Cheryl Ross 46 Pussyfoot Commando Persian A Sargent

4th Best Cheryl Ross 41 Dreampoint Angel Of Harlem Birman L Stabe

5th Best Cheryl Ross 44 Pussyfoot Crème' De La Crème Persian F Coombs

6th Best Cheryl Ross 38 Rasharnee Lady Myah Birman B Gallagher

7th Best Cheryl Ross 47 Shawtop Oh Me Oh My Persian H Jones

8th Best Cheryl Ross 49 Xoxo Kismet Hugs Ragdoll K Petri

9th Best Cheryl Ross 39 Brincat Kiss An Angel Birman A Morgan

10th Best Cheryl Ross 37 Hoshiko Twilight Birman T Erridge



Semi-Longhair Cat Show - Sunday 13 November 2016

Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

Longhair Kittens Best in Show Judy Lewis 8 Guysndolls Micky J Norwegian Forest D Le-Strange

Reserve in Show Judy Lewis 12 Tipasheena Mr McDreamy Ragdoll J & R Clarke

3rd Best Judy Lewis 16 Miakoschka Yulian Siberian M Mahoney

4th Best Judy Lewis 6 Coonmagic Freya Maine Coon T Lamb

5th Best Judy Lewis 10A Shawtop Counterfeit Persian T Rushton

6th Best Judy Lewis 17 Prideshill Annunic Sybilla Siberian B Gallagher

7th Best Judy Lewis 1 Ammegsacred Shelby Birman G & H Francis

8th Best Judy Lewis 9 Guysndolls La Toya J Norwegian Forest D Le-Strange

9th Best Judy Lewis 11 Placidpaws Lexi Ragdoll S Curtis

10th Best Judy Lewis 2 Brincat King of the Blues Birman L Debrincat

Longhair Cats Best in Show Judy Lewis 23 Coonflakes In Abrokendream Maine Coon T Lamb

Reserve in Show Judy Lewis 28 Guysndolls YSL Rive Gauche Ragdoll D Le-Strange

3rd Best Judy Lewis 25 Karahaven Blue Botticelli Persian D & T Morrison

4th Best Judy Lewis 33 Vanstar Princess Neslisah Turkish Van J Walker

5th Best Judy Lewis 20 Chesney Red Baron Exotic P Bunter

6th Best Judy Lewis 21 Twomor Darci B Good 4 Us Exotic D & T Morrison

7th Best Judy Lewis 32 Babuschka Zakira Siberian C & P Cootes 

8th Best Judy Lewis 30 Belshazar Von Der Selenga Siberian M Mahoney

9th Best Judy Lewis 26 Guysndolls Love Story Ragdoll D Le-Strange

10th Best Judy Lewis 18 Spellbound Ametrine Star Birman C Maher

Longhair Desexed Best in Show Judy Lewis 43 Fidelis Fennick Odair Maine Coon D Barnett

Reserve in Show Judy Lewis 38 Rasharnee Lady Myah Birman B Gallagher

3rd Best Judy Lewis 45 Shawtop Too Hot Persian H Jones

4th Best Judy Lewis 41 Dreampoint Angel Of Harlem Birman L Stabe

5th Best Judy Lewis 47 Shawtop Oh Me Oh My Persian H Jones

6th Best Judy Lewis 49 Xoxo Kismet Hugs Ragdoll K Petri

7th Best Judy Lewis 50 Miakoschka Sambuca Siberian P Kettle

8th Best Judy Lewis 46 Pussyfoot Commando Persian A Sargent

9th Best Judy Lewis 35 Brincat Limited Edition Birman L Debrincat

10th Best Judy Lewis 40 Feanor Red Arrow Birman J & J Sandercock

 



Semi-Longhair Cat Show - Sunday 13 November 2016

Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No                                            Breed Exhibitor

Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Geoff Beckett 58 Kimalai Bagheera Mandalay C Dyett

Reserve in Show Geoff Beckett 56 Wootawood Tao Shen Burmese A Milner

3rd Best Geoff Beckett 54 Iceni Remus Bengal P Harrison

4th Best Geoff Beckett 59 Bumpkinzluv Panda Selkirk Rex D Christensen

5th Best Geoff Beckett 60 Hareem Leonardo Siamese J Biddle

6th Best Geoff Beckett 57 Keeza Dream Catcha Burmese N Thornton

Shorthair Cats Best in Show Geoff Beckett 65 Bahati Princess Ariel Burmilla C Dyett

Reserve in Show Geoff Beckett 61 Blazer Coolpaw Luke American S'hair A & J Berry

3rd Best Geoff Beckett 76 Heighsiam Crystal Sapphire Chai Li Siamese N Cox

4th Best Geoff Beckett 63 Furdinkum Exclusively Cool British Shorthair T Bill

5th Best Geoff Beckett 73 Babushkablue Prince Charles Russian L Du Vallier & M Auld

6th Best Geoff Beckett 70 Tinytails Licorice Manx Stumpy L Du Vallier & M Auld

7th Best Geoff Beckett 71 Heighsiam Cougar Oriental J Biddle

8th Best Geoff Beckett 72 Heighsiam Sirkit Onyx Mai Li Oriental N Cox

9th Best Geoff Beckett 75 Heighsiam Sorrel Siamese J Biddle

10th Best Geoff Beckett 69 Bahati Hidden Treasure Mandalay C Dyett

Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Geoff Beckett 84 Frascott Baron Banter Burmese C Pryke

Reserve in Show Geoff Beckett 79 Catempire Merlin The Wizard of Aussieposhpaws Bengal J Haskins

3rd Best Geoff Beckett 85 Kittykatz Calamity Jane Burmese N & L Savage

4th Best Geoff Beckett 77 Osiris(V) New Beginnings Abyssinian L Field

5th Best Geoff Beckett 81 Ambritt In The Midnite Hour British Shorthair B Harbour

6th Best Geoff Beckett 78 Blazer Stripe Me Major American S'hair A & J Berry

7th Best Geoff Beckett 88 Sukra Khaleesi Foreign White C Pryke

8th Best Geoff Beckett 90 Skiboots Boomerang Snowshoe S Oakely

9th Best Geoff Beckett 83 Kittykatz Inya Dreams Burmese N Thornton

10th Best Geoff Beckett 82 Lushei Lady Sarah Burmese C Dyett



Semi-Longhair Cat Show - Sunday 13 November 2016

Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Terry Barrett 56 Wootawood Tao Shen Burmese A Milner

Reserve in Show Terry Barrett 58 Kimalai Bagheera Mandalay C Dyett

3rd Best Terry Barrett 54 Iceni Remus Bengal P Harrison

4th Best Terry Barrett 60 Hareem Leonardo Siamese J Biddle

5th Best Terry Barrett 59 Bumpkinzluv Panda Selkirk Rex D Christensen

6th Best Terry Barrett 57 Keeza Dream Catcha Burmese N Thornton

Shorthair Cats Best in Show Terry Barrett 69 Bahati Hidden Treasure Mandalay C Dyett

Reserve in Show Terry Barrett 63 Furdinkum Exclusively Cool British Shorthair T Bill

3rd Best Terry Barrett 73 Babushkablue Prince Charles Russian L Du Vallier & M Auld

4th Best Terry Barrett 76 Heighsiam Crystal Sapphire Chai Li Siamese N Cox

5th Best Terry Barrett 65 Bahati Princess Ariel Burmilla C Dyett

6th Best Terry Barrett 71 Heighsiam Cougar Oriental J Biddle

7th Best Terry Barrett 68 Kyapark Willya B A Lady Devon Rex P Watts

8th Best Terry Barrett 61 Blazer Coolpaw Luke American S'hair A & J Berry

9th Best Terry Barrett 70 Tinytails Licorice Manx Stumpy L Du Vallier & M Auld

10th Best Terry Barrett 75 Heighsiam Sorrel Siamese J Biddle

Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Terry Barrett 87 Misrmau Kem Heka Egyption Mau C Pryke

Reserve in Show Terry Barrett 79 Catempire Merlin The Wizard of Aussieposhpaws Bengal J Haskins

3rd Best Terry Barrett 82 Lushei Lady Sarah Burmese C Dyett

4th Best Terry Barrett 81 Ambritt In The Midnite Hour British Shorthair B Harbour

5th Best Terry Barrett 77 Osiris(V) New Beginnings Abyssinian L Field

6th Best Terry Barrett 86 Bahati Imperial Jade Burmilla D Marsh

7th Best Terry Barrett 78 Blazer Stripe Me Major American S'hair A & J Berry

8th Best Terry Barrett 84 Frascott Baron Banter Burmese C Pryke

9th Best Terry Barrett 85 Kittykatz Calamity Jane Burmese N & L Savage

10th Best Terry Barrett 90 Skiboots Boomerang Snowshoe S Oakely



Semi-Longhair Cat Show - Sunday 13 November 2016

Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Janis Christison 59 Bumpkinzluv Panda Selkirk Rex D Christensen

Reserve in Show Janis Christison 56 Wootawood Tao Shen Burmese A Milner

3rd Best Janis Christison 54 Iceni Remus Bengal P Harrison

4th Best Janis Christison 58 Kimalai Bagheera Mandalay C Dyett

5th Best Janis Christison 60 Hareem Leonardo Siamese J Biddle

6th Best Janis Christison 57 Keeza Dream Catcha Burmese N Thornton

Shorthair Cats Best in Show Janis Christison 69 Bahati Hidden Treasure Mandalay C Dyett

Reserve in Show Janis Christison 67 Devma Artic Fire Devon Rex M Taffijn

3rd Best Janis Christison 68 Kyapark Willya B A Lady Devon Rex P Watts

4th Best Janis Christison 65 Bahati Princess Ariel Burmilla C Dyett

5th Best Janis Christison 72 Heighsiam Sirkit Onyx Mai Li Oriental N Cox

6th Best Janis Christison 61 Blazer Coolpaw Luke American S'hair A & J Berry

 7th Best Janis Christison 71 Heighsiam Cougar Oriental J Biddle

8th Best Janis Christison 74 Kitsinkilts Highland Truffles Scottish L'Hair L Du Vallier & M Auld

9th Best Janis Christison 62 Blazer Miss Taylor Swish American S'hair A & J Berry

10th Best Janis Christison 76 Heighsiam Crystal Sapphire Chai Li Siamese N Cox

Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Janis Christison 85 Kittykatz Calamity Jane Burmese N & L Savage

Reserve in Show Janis Christison 80 FirstClass Penny Bengal A Kilpatrick

3rd Best Janis Christison 88 Sukra Khaleesi Foreign White C Pryke

4th Best Janis Christison 87 Misrmau Kem Heka Egyption Mau C Pryke

5th Best Janis Christison 82 Lushei Lady Sarah Burmese C Dyett

6th Best Janis Christison 83 Kittykatz Inya Dreams Burmese N Thornton

 7th Best Janis Christison 81 Ambritt In The Midnite Hour British Shorthair B Harbour

8th Best Janis Christison 90 Skiboots Boomerang Snowshoe S Oakely

9th Best Janis Christison 77 Osiris(V) New Beginnings Abyssinian L Field

10th Best Janis Christison 78 Blazer Stripe Me Major American S'hair A & J Berry



Semi-Longhair Cat Show - Sunday 13 November 2016

Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

Companions Best in Show Geoff Beckett 91 Sunny  J Franklin

Reserve in Show Geoff Beckett 96 B Marvel M Taffijn

3rd Best Geoff Beckett 97 Mercedes L Du Vallier & M Auld

4th Best Geoff Beckett 93 Jackson P Harrison

5th Best Geoff Beckett 92 Miss Nessarose L Du Vallier & M Auld

Companions Best in Show Cheryl Ross 94 Cleopatra  L Du Vallier & M Auld

Reserve in Show Cheryl Ross 93 Jackson P Harrison

3rd Best Cheryl Ross 91 Sunny  J Franklin

4th Best Cheryl Ross 96 B Marvel M Taffijn

5th Best Cheryl Ross 95 Zues  A Ashby

Companions Best in Show Sue Thompson 94 Cleopatra  L Du Vallier & M Auld

Reserve in Show Sue Thompson 92 Miss Nessarose L Du Vallier & M Auld

3rd Best Sue Thompson 96 B Marvel M Taffijn

4th Best Sue Thompson 97 Mercedes L Du Vallier & M Auld

5th Best Sue Thompson 91 Sunny  J Franklin



Semi-Longhair Cat Show - Sunday 13 November 2016

Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

Kittens Best in Show Jenni McKernan 8 Guysndolls Micky J Norwegian Forest D Le-Strange

Reserve in Show Jenni McKernan 16 Miakoschka Yulian Siberian M Mahoney

3rd Best Jenni McKernan 59 Bumpkinzluv Panda Selkirk Rex D Christensen

4th Best Jenni McKernan 12 Tipasheena Mr McDreamy Ragdoll J & R Clarke

5th Best Jenni McKernan 17 Prideshill Annunic Sybilla Siberian B Gallagher

6th Best Jenni McKernan 1 Ammegsacred Shelby Birman G & H Francis

7th Best Jenni McKernan 6 Coonmagic Freya Maine Coon T Lamb

8th Best Jenni McKernan 11 Placidpaws Lexi Ragdoll S Curtis

9th Best Jenni McKernan 3 Brincat Blue Diamond Birman L Debrincat

10th Best Jenni McKernan 9 Guysndolls La Toya J Norwegian Forest D Le-Strange

Cats Best in Show Jenni McKernan 28 Guysndolls YSL Rive Gauche Ragdoll D Le-Strange

Reserve in Show Jenni McKernan 23 Coonflakes In Abrokendream Maine Coon T Lamb

3rd Best Jenni McKernan 30 Belshazar Von Der Selenga Siberian M Mahoney

4th Best Jenni McKernan 33 Vanstar Princess Neslisah Turkish Van J Walker

5th Best Jenni McKernan 32 Babuschka Zakira Siberian C & P Cootes 

6th Best Jenni McKernan 27 Placidpaws Krissy Ragdoll S Curtis

7th Best Jenni McKernan 18 Spellbound Ametrine Star Birman C Maher

8th Best Jenni McKernan 74 Kitsinkilts Highland Truffles Scottish L'Hair L Du Vallier & M Auld

9th Best Jenni McKernan 31 Zorro of Barvinok Siberian C & P Cootes

10th Best Jenni McKernan 26 Guysndolls Love Story Ragdoll D Le-Strange

Desexed Best in Show Jenni McKernan 40 Feanor Red Arrow Birman J & J Sandercock

Reserve in Show Jenni McKernan 43 Fidelis Fennick Odair Maine Coon D Barnett

3rd Best Jenni McKernan 41 Dreampoint Angel of Harlem Birman L Stabe

4th Best Jenni McKernan 49 Xoxo Kismet Hugs Ragdoll K Petri

5th Best Jenni McKernan 36 Hoshiko Mister Spock Birman K Fallon

6th Best Jenni McKernan 38 Rasharnee Lady Myah Birman B Gallagher

7th Best Jenni McKernan 50 Miakoschka Sambuca Siberian P Kettle

8th Best Jenni McKernan 35 Brincat Limited Edition Birman L Debrincat

9th Best Jenni McKernan 37 Hoshiko Twilight Birman T Erridge

10th Best Jenni McKernan 39 Brincat Kiss An Angel Birman A Morgan



Semi-Longhair Cat Show - Sunday 13 November 2016

Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

Overall Best in Show Jenni McKernan 8 Guysndolls Micky J Norwegian Forest D Le-Strange

Semi-Longhair Reserve in Show Jenni McKernan 28 Guysndolls YSL Rive Gauche Ragdoll D Le-Strange

Speciality Ring 3rd Best Jenni McKernan 40 Feanor Red Arrow Birman J & J Sandercock

4th Best Jenni McKernan 43 Fidelis Fennick Odair Maine Coon D Barnett

5th Best Jenni McKernan 16 Miakoschka Yulian Siberian M Mahoney

6th Best Jenni McKernan 59 Bumpkinzluv Panda Selkirk Rex D Christensen

7th Best Jenni McKernan 23 Coonflakes In Abrokendream Maine Coon T Lamb

8th Best Jenni McKernan 30 Belshazar Von Der Selenga Siberian M Mahoney

9th Best Jenni McKernan 41 Dreampoint Angel of Harlem Birman L Stabe

10th Best Jenni McKernan 33 Vanstar Princess Neslisah Turkish Van J Walker

11th Best Jenni McKernan 49 Xoxo Kismet Hugs Ragdoll K Petri

12th Best Jenni McKernan 32 Babuschka Zakira Siberian C & P Cootes 

13th Best Jenni McKernan 12 Tipasheena Mr McDreamy Ragdoll J & R Clarke

14th Best Jenni McKernan 17 Prideshill Annunic Sybilla Siberian B Gallagher

15th Best Jenni McKernan 1 Ammegsacred Shelby Birman G & H Francis

Semi-Longhair Best in Show Jenni McKernan 93 Jackson Companion P Harrison

Companions Reserve in Show Jenni McKernan 92 Miss Nessarose Companion L Du Vallier & M Auld

3rd Best Jenni McKernan 94 Cleopatra Companion L Du Vallier & M Auld

4th Best Jenni McKernan 95 Zues Companion A Ashby

5th Best Jenni McKernan 97 Mercedes Companion L Du Vallier & M Auld



JUDGES BEST OVERALL EXHIBITS

 Supreme Longhair Exhibit  23 Coonflakes In Abrokendream Maine Coon T Lamb

Supreme Shorthair Exihbit  69 Bahati Hidden Treasure Mandalay C Dyett

 Supreme Companion Exhibit  94 Cleopatra  L Du Vallier & M Auld

    

 Breeders Awards of Merit Sue Thompson 4 Jodalyn Elle Est Belle Birman J Macartney & S Fairchild

Breeders Awards of Merit Geoff Beckett 65 Bahati Princess Ariel Burmilla C Dyett

Breeders Awards of Merit Cheryl Ross 33 Vanstar Princess Neslisah Turkish Van J Walker

Breeders Awards of Merit Terry Barrett 59 Bumpkinzluv Panda Selkirk Rex D Christensen

Breeders Awards of Merit Judy Lewis 10A Shawtop Counterfeit Persian T Rushton

Breeders Awards of Merit Janis Christison 59 Bunpkinzluv Panda Selkirk Rex L'hair D Christensen


